
Å
LE

K
IS

T
E

V
E

J

KIRKEBJERG ALLÉ

FLORAS ALLÉ

S
K

J
U

LH
Ø

J
 A

LLÉ

SLOTSHERRENSVEJ

SLOTSHERRENSVEJ

HOLSTEINBORGVEJ

VANLØSEHØJ

JYLLINGEVEJ

T
R

Y
G

G
E

V
Æ

LD
E

V
E

J

H
Ø

J
S

T
R

U
P

V
E

J

0 30 60 90 120 150 m

KIRKEBJERG SKOLE, JINNAH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
 OG VANLØSE FRISKOLE

Vanløse

Oversigtskort

BILAG 1

NORD

Eksisterende

Eksisterende

Eksisterende

7:30-8:30

7:30-8:30

7:30-8:30

7:30-8:30

Eksisterende
7:30-8:30

Eksisterende
7:30-8:30

50m

7:30-8:30

7:30-8:30

7:30-8:30

7:30-8:30

7:30-8:30

7:30-8:30

7:30-8:30

KIRKEBJERG SKOLE

VANLØSE
FRISKOLE

JINNAH
INTERNATIONAL

SCHOOL

7:30-8:30

Beboerkørsel tilladt

Arbejdskørsel tilladt

7:30-8:30

Beboerkørsel tilladt

Arbejdskørsel tilladt

zy7n
Stempel


